Wine Menu
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Richly flavoured with the aftention firmly on their ripe, often tropical
fruit character. They have the weight of flavour to cope with strong
flavoured seafood, chicken and pork dishes which may be slightly spiced.

01 Kleine Zalze Bush Vines, Chenin Blanc,
Stellenbosch, South Africa £16.95
Soft & creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a
delicious vanilla sweetness.

02 Short Mile Bay Chardonnay

South-Eastern Ausiralia £17.95
Un-oaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes
of spring blossom & honey.

Deliciously flavoured, crisp, with a very dry finish, ideally
suited to partner light, delicately flavoured dishes,
particularly fish, shellfish & light salads.

03 Pinot Grigio della Venezie,

San Floriano, ltaly £5.25 £6.95 £18.95
Delicious flavours of apples & pears on a

refreshingly dry palate.

04 Gavi de Gavi la Toledana Domini Villa Lanata
ltaly £21.95
This excellent producer crafts this refreshingly

gooseberry & mineral style with delicious floral hints,

dry but not austere.

05 Chabilis, Louis Jadot

France £27.95
A fuller style of Chablis, still typical, bone dry, but also

with a well rounded finish & subtle hints of toasty vanilla

oak flavours.
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Great with white fish, chicken & other white meat dishes,
particularly when cooked with green herbs or in a creamy
sauce. The most aromatic and less dry wines work well with
lightly spiced dishes.

06 Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc £4.25 £5.60 £14.95

Central Valley, Chile
Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by fropical
fruit & zesty lemon.

07 Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough New Zealand £19.95
Fresh & crisp with classic characters of gooseberry & tropical
flavours. Excellent weight & mouth feel & a dry lingering finish.
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Rosé can range from being dry to very sweet & this is the key to
partnering with food, they can quite flexible with food as long
as the sweetness level of the dish is matched.

08 Parini Pinot Grigio Rosé della Venezie

ltaly £5.25 £6.95 £18.95
Soft, coppery pink Rosé delicate & fruity bouquet,
soft & fresh on the palate.

09 Los Romeros Merlot Rosé

Centiral Valley, Chile £425 £560 £14.95
Bright raspberry & strawberry aromas with

pleasant blackcurrant flavours make this

a soft easy drinking wine.
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LIGHT, SIMPLE, DELICATE REDS
Lightly structured with gentle red fruit flavours, these are the
most flexible reds to match with food.

10 Valpolicella Classico, Bolla £17.95
ltaly

A tfremendous trio of traditional grapes, all
showing ripe round fruits & a liquorice hint.

11 Beaujolais-Villages Combo aux Jacques £20.95

France
Expressive Beaujolais with bright cherry & spice.
Lots of juicy fruit with a soft smooth finish.

JUICY, MEDIUM BODIED, FRUIT LED REDS

With their juicy fruit character. These wines make great partners
for fuller flavoured pork & chicken dishes, particularly those
with dark, rich sauces.

12 Monte Verde Merlot

Central Valley, Chile £4.25 £5.60 £14.95
A subtle & intensely juicy style with intense
flavours of ripe red berries & plums.

13 Errazurez, Cabernet Sauvignon £18.95
Chile

A vibrant, youthful fruity wine with aromas of

cherries, cranberries, spice, vanilla & a touch

of caramel.

14 Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, £18.95

France
From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly
oaked cherries & blueberries with a hint of spice.

Bottle

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING REDS

Their spicy character & often rich, fruity style make them a good
selection with strong flavoured dishes. The richest, ripest wines,
when paired with spicy foods act as if to furn the heat up.

15 Luna del Sur Malbec,

San Juan, Argentina £17.95
Ripe berries, spice, cinnamon & vanilla.
A Classic Mendoza Malbec.

16 Short Mile Bay Shiraz,

South Eastern Australia £16.95
Ripe blackcurrant & bramble fruit, with a black pepper
spice on the finish.

OAKED, INTENSE, CONCENTRATED REDS

Intensely flavoured wines, a match for full flavoured lamb,
beef and strongly flavoured game dishes. The elegant style
of the wines from the top European regions can partner quite
simply prepared dishes.

17 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Les Bartavelles

France £33.00
Elegant, rich & deep with matfure and velvety tannins

18 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £446.00
France

Reflecting the traditions of the past,

this is full, yet dry & has a rich creamy style

with biscuit flavours.

19 Galanti Prosecco £19.95

ltaly
Refreshing, generous fizz surrounding notes of
apple, pear & peach fruit flavours.

20 Galanti Pinot Grigio Sparkling Rosé £19.95
ltaly

Light & fresh rosé showing ripe red summer fruits.

21 Mini Prosecco £6.85
ltaly

Fine persistent soft fizz surrounds the typical fruit spectrum
of apple & pear with a hint of peach.




Kingfisher

Tiger

Budweiser

Cobra

Cobra

Magners Apple
Peacock (Mangot & Lime)
Black Sheep

Spirits

Liqueurs

Sherry

Vermouths

Port

Malt Whiskies

Premium Malts

Martell XO

XO Selection

Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)

Coke

Lemonade

Orange

Apple Juice

J20

Water Still/Sparkling

1/2 pint
£2.50
330ml
330ml
330ml
660ml
568ml
500ml
500ml

Pint

£4.25
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£5.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

25ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£5.95
£9.95
£9.95
£16.95

Bottles
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

Kingfisher

Tiger

Budweiser

Cobra

Cobra

Magners Apple
Peacock (Mangot & Lime)
Black Sheep

Spirits

Liqueurs

Sherry

Vermouths

Port

Malt Whiskies

Premium Malts

Martell XO

XO Selection

Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)

Coke

Lemonade

Orange

Apple Juice

J20

Water Still/Sparkling

1/2 pint
£2.50
330mi
330mi
330ml
660ml
568ml
500ml
500ml

Pint

£4.25
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£5.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

25ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£5.95
£9.95
£9.95
£16.95

Bottles
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

Kingfisher

Tiger

Budweiser

Cobra

Cobra

Magners Apple
Peacock (Mangot & Lime)
Black Sheep

Spirits

Liqueurs

Sherry

Vermouths

Port

Malt Whiskies

Premium Malts

Martell XO

XO Selection

Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)

Coke

Lemonade

Orange

Apple Juice

J20

Water Still/Sparkling

1/2 pint
£2.50
330mi
330mi
330ml
660ml
568ml
500mi
500ml

Pint

£4.25
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£5.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

25ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£5.95
£9.95
£9.95
£16.95

Bottles
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95



