







### WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

£16.95

£17.95

£27.95

£5.25 £6.95 £18.95

### **JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN, RIPE WHITES**

Richly flavoured with the attention firmly on their ripe, often tropical fruit character. They have the weight of flavour to cope with strong flavoured seafood, chicken and pork dishes which may be slightly spiced.

### 01 Kleine Zalze Bush Vines, Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Soft & creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.

### 02 Short Mile Bay Chardonnay South-Eastern Australia

Un-oaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom & honey.

### VERY DRY, LIGHT, DELICATE WHITES

Deliciously flavoured, crisp, with a very dry finish, ideally suited to partner light, delicately flavoured dishes, particularly fish, shellfish & light salads.

### 03 Pinot Grigio della Venezie, San Floriano, Italy

Delicious flavours of apples & pears on a refreshingly dry palate.

### 04 Gavi de Gavi la Toledana Domini Villa Lanata Italy £21.95

This excellent producer crafts this refreshingly gooseberry & mineral style with delicious floral hints, dry but not austere.

### 05 Chablis, Louis Jadot France

A fuller style of Chablis, still typical, bone dry, but also with a well rounded finish & subtle hints of toasty vanilla oak flavours.

### WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

#### DRY, HERBACEOUS OR AROMATICS WHITES

Great with white fish, chicken & other white meat dishes, particularly when cooked with green herbs or in a creamy sauce. The most aromatic and less dry wines work well with lightly spiced dishes.

# 06 Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc £4.25 £5.60 £14.95 Central Valley, Chile

Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by tropical fruit & zesty lemon.

### 07 Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand

£19.95

Fresh & crisp with classic characters of gooseberry & tropical flavours. Excellent weight & mouth feel & a dry lingering finish.

## ROSÉ WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Rosé can range from being dry to very sweet & this is the key to partnering with food, they can quite flexible with food as long as the sweetness level of the dish is matched.

### 08 Parini Pinot Grigio Rosé della Venezie Italy £5.25 £6.95 £18.95

Soft, coppery pink Rosé delicate & fruity bouquet, soft & fresh on the palate.

### 09 Los Romeros Merlot Rosé Central Valley, Chile

£4.25 £5.60 £14.95

Bright raspberry & strawberry aromas with pleasant blackcurrant flavours make this a soft easy drinking wine.







### **RED WINE**

175ml 250ml Bottle

£17.95

#### LIGHT, SIMPLE, DELICATE REDS

Lightly structured with gentle red fruit flavours, these are the most flexible reds to match with food.

### 10 Valpolicella Classico, Bolla Italy

A tremendous trio of traditional grapes, all showing ripe round fruits & a liquorice hint.

## 11 Beaujolais-Villages Combo aux Jacques £20.95 France

Expressive Beaujolais with bright cherry & spice. Lots of juicy fruit with a soft smooth finish.

### JUICY, MEDIUM BODIED, FRUIT LED REDS

With their juicy fruit character. These wines make great partners for fuller flavoured pork & chicken dishes, particularly those with dark, rich sauces.

## 12 Monte Verde Merlot Central Valley, Chile

£4.25 £5.60 £14.95

A subtle & intensely juicy style with intense flavours of ripe red berries & plums.

## 13 Errazurez, Cabernet Sauvignon £18.95 Chile

A vibrant, youthful fruity wine with aromas of cherries, cranberries, spice, vanilla & a touch of caramel.

# 14 Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, £18.95 France

From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries & blueberries with a hint of spice.

### RED WINE

**Bottle** 

### SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING REDS

Their spicy character & often rich, fruity style make them a good selection with strong flavoured dishes. The richest, ripest wines, when paired with spicy foods act as if to turn the heat up.

## 15 Luna del Sur Malbec,

San Juan, Argentina

£17.95

Ripe berries, spice, cinnamon & vanilla. A Classic Mendoza Malbec.

### 16 Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia

£16.95

Ripe blackcurrant & bramble fruit, with a black pepper spice on the finish.

#### OAKED, INTENSE, CONCENTRATED REDS

Intensely flavoured wines, a match for full flavoured lamb, beef and strongly flavoured game dishes. The elegant style of the wines from the top European regions can partner quite simply prepared dishes.

# 17 Chăteauneuf-du-Pape, Les Bartavelles France £33.00

Elegant, rich & deep with mature and velvety tannins



### **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES**

## 18 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut France

£46.00

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry & has a rich creamy style with biscuit flavours.

# 19 Galanti Prosecco £19.95

Refreshing, generous fizz surrounding notes of apple, pear & peach fruit flavours.

# 20 Galanti Pinot Grigio Sparkling Rosé £19.95

Light & fresh rosé showing ripe red summer fruits.

# 21 Mini Prosecco £6.85

Fine persistent soft fizz surrounds the typical fruit spectrum of apple & pear with a hint of peach.









Beers and Ciders			Beers and Ciders			Beers and Ciders		
Kingfisher Tiger Budweiser Cobra Cobra Magners Apple Peacock (Mangot & Lime) Black Sheep	1/2 pint £2.50 330ml 330ml 330ml 660ml 568ml 500ml	Pint £4.25 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £5.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25	Kingfisher Tiger Budweiser Cobra Cobra Magners Apple Peacock (Mangot & Lime) Black Sheep	1/2 pint £2.50 330ml 330ml 330ml 660ml 568ml 500ml	Pint £4.25 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £5.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25	Kingfisher Tiger Budweiser Cobra Cobra Magners Apple Peacock (Mangot & Lime) Black Sheep	1/2 pint £2.50 330ml 330ml 330ml 660ml 568ml 500ml	Pint £4.25 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £5.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25
SPIRITS		25ml	SPIRITS		25ml	SPIRITS		25ml
Spirits		£3.75	Spirits		£3.75	Spirits		£3.75
Liqueurs		£3.75	Liqueurs		£3.75	Liqueurs		£3.75
Sherry		£3.75	Sherry		£3.75	Sherry		£3.75
Vermouths		£3.75	Vermouths		£3.75	Vermouths		£3.75
Port		£3.75	Port		£3.75	Port		£3.75
Malt Whiskies		£4.00	Malt Whiskies		£4.00	Malt Whiskies		£4.00
Premium Malts		£5.95	Premium Malts		£5.95	Premium Malts		£5.95
Martell XO		£9.95	Martell XO		£9.95	Martell XO		£9.95
XO Selection		£9.95	XO Selection		£9.95	XO Selection		£9.95
Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)		£16.95	Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)		£16.95	Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)		£16.95
SOFT DRINKS			SOFT DRINKS			SOFT DRINKS		
		Bottles			Bottles			Bottles
Coke		£2.30	Coke		£2.30	Coke		£2.30
Lemonade		£2.30	Lemonade		£2.30	Lemonade		£2.30
Orange		£2.30	Orange		£2.30	Orange		£2.30
Apple Juice		£2.75	Apple Juice		£2.75	Apple Juice		£2.75
J20		£2.75	J20		£2.75	J20		£2.75
Water Still/Sparkling		£2.95	Water Still/Sparkling		£2.95	Water Still/Sparkling		£2.95